Toyana  NJ18/1320  cylindrical
roller bearings
Offer High Quality Brand Toyana NJ18/1320 cylindrical roller
bearings .Contact Us Online to Get 49.2 mm B Best Quote.
B 49.2 mm
A 38 mm
A1 18 mm
A2 52.2 mm
d 42.86 mm
Dz 95 mm
e 22 mm
G M6x1
H 181 mm
J 148 mm
J1 72 mm
L 108 mm
L1 90 mm
N 15mm
s1 24.6 mm
S 19 mm
Z 57.7 mm
C 31.85 kN
C0 20.8 kN
T min. -20 °C
T max. 100 °C
Weight 2.03 kg
Recommended tightening torque for set screw 8 Nm
Designation of housing FA209N-
Designation of bearing UC209-27G2L3
Designation of closed end cover SCC209